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List of Considerable and Not Considerable e

Candidates.

Adv. No.0612076

Name of Post:- Executive Assistant/Data Assistant/Programme Assistant/Secretarial Assistant/LDC

CONSIDERABTE

Sl. No. Reg. No.
Name of the

Applicant
Cause of Not Shortlisted Objection filed by Candidate

Recommendation of the

Committee
Remarks

1 5011733 Sanjay Kumar

Typing Speed Less than 30

wpm in English & 25 wpm

in Hindi

Candidate claims that his

typing speed is 30 wpm in
Hindi and 40 wpm in English.

He has not enclosed any

certificate to support hls

claim.

ln his email applicant has

mentioned that his typing

speed is 30 wpm in Hindi &
40 wpm in English.

- Considerable

2 6012331
Nagendra Kumar

Azad

Diploma, Degree, PG, Prof.

Qual. Not in Computer

Candidate claims that his

computer certificate is ADCA

but due to mistake DCA has

been mentioned. He has

enclosed ADCA certificate to
support his claim.

ln form Diploma field is
Null but ADCA certificate

enclosed and having Govt.

Experience.

- Considerable

3 6011206 Brijesh Kumar

Total Relevant Experience

from Govt./PSU less than 3

yea rs

Candidate claims that his

experience certificate is
Govt./PSU but due to mistake

NGO has been mentioned. He

has enclosed Experience

certificate to support his

claim.

ln email applicant admits

that by mistake he has

filled NGO inplace of Govt.

& has mentioned that
Aryabhatt deals in Govt.

programme.

- Considerable.

4 501090s Jitendra Bharti
Diploma, Degree, PG, Prof.

Qual. Not in Computer

Candidate claims that his

computer certificate is ADCA

but due to mistake not filled.

He has enclosed Computer

certificate to support his

claim.

ln email ADCA certificate

enclosed & Exp. From

Govt. Sector.

- Considerable.

5 60LL4t7 Sanjay Kumar Graduation Not Completed

Candidate claims that he

passed BCA in 2014. He has

enclosed copy of BCA

certificate to support his

claim.

ln email Applicant claimed

that he has passed BCA in

2014 and in email BCA

marksheet enclosed.

- Considerable.

6 607t129 Vimalesh Kr. Ram
Diploma, Degree, PG, Prof.

Qual. Not in Computer

Candidate claims that his

computer certificate is ADCA

but due to mistake not filled.
He has enclosed Computer
certificate to support his

claim-

ln form Diploma field is

Null but ADCA certificate

enclosed & Exp. From

Govt. Sector.

- Considerable.

7 6012668 Vivek Kumar
Diploma, Degree, PG, Prof.

Qual. Not in Computer

Candidate claims that his

computer certificate is ADCA.

He has enclosed ADCA

certificate to support his

claim.

ln form Diploma field is

Null but ADCA certificate

enclosed & Exp. From

Govt, Sector.

- Considerable.

6 6010974 Krishna Kumar
Diploma, Degree, PG, Prof.

Qual. Not in Computer

Candidate claims that his

computer certificate is ADCA.

He has enclosed ADCA

certificate to support his

claim.

ln form Diploma field is

Null but ADCA certificate
enclosed & Exp. From

Govt. Sector.

- Considerable.
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Dinesh Kr. Ram
Diploma, Degree, pG, prof.

Qual. Not in Computer

Candidate claims that his
computer certificate is ADCA
but due to mistake DCA filled.

He has enclosed ADCA

certificate to support his

claim.

ln form Diploma field is

Null, but in email ADCA

certificate enclosed & Exp.

From Govt. Sector.
- Considerable.

10 6011331
Manoj Mohan
Prasad

Diploma, Degree, pG, prof.

Qual. Not in Computer

Landictate claims that his
computer certificate is ADCA
but apply mistake not filled.

He has enclosed ADCA

certificate to support his

claim.

ln form Diploma field is
Null but ADCA certificate

enclosed wlth email & exp.
From Govt. sector.

- Considerable.

T7 6071245 Gopal Jee

Tota I Relevant Experience

'rom Govt./pSU less than 3
years

Candidate claims that his
experience ls 3 years. He has

enclosed Experience

certificate to support his

claim.

ln form 2nd Exp.

Mentioned from NGO but
in email enclosed

document exp. From Govt.
sector.

Considerable.

72 5012115 Kunal Kumar
Total Relevant Experience
from Govt./pSU less than 3

yea rs

Candidate claims that his
experience is 3 years. He has

enclosed Experience
certificate to support his

claim.

ln email relevant
experience certificate f rom

govt. sector enclosed.
- Considerable.

13 607072L Barun Kumar
Diploma, Degree, pG. prof.

Qual, Not in Computer

Candidate claims that his
computer certificate is ADCA.

He has enclosed ADCA

certificate to support his

claim.

ln form Diploma field is

Null but DCA with 1 year
certif icate enclosed with
email & Exp. From Govt.

sector.
- Considerable.

74 6010900
Md. Konain Ahsan
Ansari

Total Relevant Experience
from Govt./pSU less than 3
years. Diploma, Degree, pG,

Prof. eual. Not in

Computer.

Candidate claims that his
computer certificate is ADCA
but due to mistake not filled.

He has enclosed ADCA

certificate to support his

claim.

ln form Diploma fieid is
Null but in email 1 year

diploma certificate
enclosed & exp. From govt.

sector.
- Considerable.

15 6012347 Suraj Kumar Diploma, Degree, pG, prof.

Qual. Not in Computer

Landidate claims that his
computer certificate is ADCA.

He has enclosed ADCA
certificate to support his

claim.

ln form Diploma is Null bul
ADCA certificate enclosed

with email & exp. From
Govt. sector.

- Considerable.

1,6 601t424 Md. Shah Alam
Total Relevant Experience
from Govt./PSU less than 3

yea rs

Candidate claims that his
experience is 3 years. He has

enclosed Experience

certificate to support his

claim.

Experience of NGO but
NGO seems to be working
with Govt. lnstitution. -

Considerable.

NOT CC,NsIDERABLE
Sl. No Reg. No,

Name of the
Applicant Cause of Not Shortlisted Objection filed by Candidate

Recommendation of the
Committee Remarks

1, 6012666 Rakesh Mishra
Total Relevant Experience
from Govt.,/PSU less than 3

years

Candidate claims that his
experience is 3 years

Govt./PSU. He has enclosed
Experience certificate to

support his claim.

ln email also Exp. is Less

than 3 years.

- Not Considerable

2 607t671 Pramod Kr. Singh

Total Relevant Experience
from Govt./pSU less than 3

yea rs

Candidate's querry is that to
his name not in shortlisted list.

He has not enclosed any
certificate to support his

querry.

I Experience from pvt.

Sector and in form no
supporting document

enclosed regarding exp.
Govt. Sector.

- Not Considerable.
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3 5011956 Sonu Kumar

Total Relevant Experience

from Govt./PSU less than 3

yea rs

Candidate claims that his

experience is 3 years but due

to mistake in experience

coloum 12.03.2072to
20.02.2014 has been filled. He

has enclosed Experience

certificate to support his

claim.

Experience from Pvt.

Sector and in email no

supporting document

enclosed rega rding Govt.
Sector Experience.

- Not Considerable.

4 6012442 Amit Kr. Jha

Tota I Relevant Experience

from Govt./PSU less than 3

yea rs

Candidate claims that his

experience is 3 years. He has

enclosed Experience

certificate to support his

claim.

ln form & as per the
supporting document

enclosed in email - exp.

From NGO.

- Not Considerable.

5 60L1776 Deepkesh Ranjan

Total Relevant Experience

from Govt./PSU less than 3

yea rs

Candidate claims that his

experience is 3 years. He has

enclosed Experience

certificate to support his

claim.

ln form Experience from
Pvt. Sector and in email
enclosed document exp.

Certificate on Letter Pad of
Pvt.

- Not Considerable.

6 5010065 Krishnandan Kr.

Total Relevant Experience

from Govt.lPSU less than 3

years

Candidate claims that his

experience is 3 years. He has

enclosed Experience

certificate to support his

claim.

Experience from NGO So,

Not Considerable.

7 6010462 Ratan Lal Sah

Total Relevant Experience

from Govt./PSU less than 3

yea rs

Candidate claims that his

experience is 3 years. He has

enclosed Experience

certificate to support his

claim-

Experience from relevant

field is less than 3 years

because 1st Experience is

not from relevant field.
- Not Cosiderable.

8 6010883 Ranjeet Kr. Sahni

Total Relevant Experience

from Govt./PSU less than 3

Candidate claims that his

experience is 3 years but due

to mistake in experience
coloum 1 year has been filled.

He has enclosed Experience

certificate to support his

claim.

ln form, Experience from
Govt. Sector is less than 3

years and supporting
document enclosed with

email mismatched with the
period of exp. mentioned

in the form.
- Not Considerable.

9 6071473 Shantanu Kumari

Tota I Relevant Experience

from Govt./PSU less than 3

Candidate claims that his

experience is 3 years but due

to mistake in experience

coloum 01.07.2013 to
28.10.2013 has been filled. He

has enclosed Experience

certificate to support his

claim.

Experience period

mentioned in the form and

in enclosed email
document is mismatched,

- Not Considerable.

10 5011455 Appu Kumar

Total Relevant Experience

from Govt./PSU less than 3

yea rs

Candidate claims that his

experience is 3 years. He has

enclosed Experience

certificate to support his

claim.

Experience not from Govt.

Sector.
- Not Considerable.

17 6011796 Sneh Kumar

Total Relevant Experience

from Govt./PSU less than 3

yea rs

Candidate claims that his

experience is 3 years. He has

enclosed Experience

certificate to support his

claim.

Experience not from Govt.

Sector.

- Not Conslderable.

12 6010113 Nabrun Kumar Das

Total Relevant Experience

from Govt./PSU less than 3

yea rs

Candidate claims that his

experience is 3 years. He has

enclosed Experience

certificate to support his

claim.

Govt. Experience less than

3 years.

- Not Considerable.
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13 5010537 lshtiyaque Khan

Total Relevant Experience

from Govt./PSU less than 3

years

Candidate claims that his

experience is 3 years. He has

enclosed Experience

certificate to support his

claim.

Experience not from
relevant field as per the

document enclosed in the
email and in form

mentioned Private.

- Not Considerable.

1.4 6010037 Prabhakar Ranjan

Total Relevant Experience

from Govt./PSU less than 3

years

Candidate claims that his

experience is 3 years but due
to mistake experience coloum
not filled. He has not enclosed
any Experience certificate to

support his claim.

ln form Experience field is

Null and no any exp.
Certificate enclosed with

email.
- Not Considerable.

15 6010833
Amarjeet Kumar

Bhagat

Tota I Relevant Experience

from Govt./PSU less than 3

yea rs

Candidate claims that his

experience is 3 years, He has

enclosed Experience

certificate to support his

claim.

Govt, Experience less than
3 years.

- Not Considerable.

16 6011759 Ruchi Kumari

Total Relevant Experience

from Govt./PSU less than 3

years. Typing Speed less

than 30 wpm in English &
25 wpm in Hindi.

Candidate claims that her
typing speed is 40 wpm in

Hindi and 45 wpm in English
and her working experience is

3 years. She has enclosed exp.
certificate to support his

clarm.

Experience from Pvt.

Sector.
- Not Considerable.

77 6011691 Rakhi Kumari

Total Relevant Experience

from Govt./PSU less than 3
years. Diploma, Degree, pG,

Prof. Qual. Not in

Computer.

Candidate's querry is that his
name nct in shortlisted list. He

has not enclosed any
certificate to support his

querry.

ln form Diploma field is

Null and Exp. From Pvt.

Sector.
- Not Considerable.

18 5010033 Amit kr. Das Challan not paid

Candidate claims that his
Challan paid. He has not

enclosed challan receipt to
support his claim.

Application fee noi
received and fee paid sleep

not enclosed with email.
- Not Considerable.

19 6011907 Arvind Kr. Pandey

Total Relevant Experience

from Govt./PSU less than 3

yea rs

Candidate claims that his

experience is 3 years. He has

enclosed Experience

certificate to support his

claim.

Experience form Private

sector.
- Not Considerable.

dffi\\s:
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